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presence last name first name date of birth gender club league country ranking licence

MOHSIN Yahia 2005-01-21 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 1 SWE00005499
ARDEMALM KJELLGREN Maximilian 2005-09-17 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 6 SWE00006432
BACKE Isaac 2005-02-12 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 7 SWE00006463
HEDIN Siri 2006-10-29 LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006452
MÖRNER Esaias 2006-06-08 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 0 SWE00006662
KONYA Csenge 2006-06-23 LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006486
SAMUELSON Rebecka 2006-04-12 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 0 SWE00006462
HERX Erik 2007-05-25 LUGI LUND SY 0 SWE00006649
TÖRNQVIST Simon 2007-05-28 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 0 SWE00006092
MOHSIN Mohammed 2008-02-22 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 0 SWE00006114
LINDEQVIST Viktor 2007-07-05 ARA HELSINGBORG SY 0 SWE00006677
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Pool #01
 Nowack Andreas LUGI

 BALAZS Boldizsar TFSE

1 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG
2 ARDEMALM KJELLGREN Maximilian ARA HELSINGBORG
3 BACKE Isaac ARA HELSINGBORG
4 HEDIN Siri LUGI LUND
5 MÖRNER Esaias ARA HELSINGBORG
6 KONYA Csenge LUGI LUND
7 SAMUELSON Rebecka ARA HELSINGBORG
8 HERX Erik LUGI LUND
9 TÖRNQVIST Simon ARA HELSINGBORG
10 MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG
11 LINDEQVIST Viktor ARA HELSINGBORG
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Round #1
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Pool #01 Referee
Nowack

Piste

1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11

1 V 0 1 0 1 1 2 0 V

V V 1 1 V 3 4 4 1 V

1 0 2 0 2 1 1 0 0 V

V V V 0 0 2 3 1 1 3

V V V V V V V V 0 V

V 4 V V 4 4 0 2 4 V

V V V V 2 V V V 4 V

V V V V 1 V 4 V 1 V

V V V V 2 V 1 4 2 V

V V V V V V V V V V

1 3 4 V 0 4 1 3 2 3

MÖRNER  Esaias  1  

ARDEMALM KJELLGREN  Maximilian  2  

HEDIN  Siri  3  

BACKE  Isaac  4  

MOHSIN  Yahia  5  

LINDEQVIST  Viktor  6  

MOHSIN  Mohammed  7  

TÖRNQVIST  Simon  8  

SAMUELSON  Rebecka  9  

KONYA  Csenge  10  

HERX  Erik  11  

2 0.200 16 42 -26 9

4 0.400 34 38 -4 7

1 0.100 12 49 -37 11

3 0.300 25 38 -13 8

9 0.900 45 16 +29 2

4 0.400 38 36 +2 6

8 0.800 46 27 +19 3

7 0.700 41 31 +10 4

6 0.600 39 31 +8 5

10 1.000 50 16 +34 1

1 0.100 26 48 -22 10
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place status last name first name club pool # Vict./Bouts (‰) index Hits scored

1 KONYA Csenge LUGI LUND 1 1000 34 50
2 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG 1 900 29 45
3 MOHSIN Mohammed ARA HELSINGBORG 1 800 19 46
4 TÖRNQVIST Simon ARA HELSINGBORG 1 700 10 41
5 SAMUELSON Rebecka ARA HELSINGBORG 1 600 8 39
6 LINDEQVIST Viktor ARA HELSINGBORG 1 400 2 38
7 ARDEMALM KJELLGREN Maximilian ARA HELSINGBORG 1 400 -4 34
8 BACKE Isaac ARA HELSINGBORG 1 300 -13 25
9 MÖRNER Esaias ARA HELSINGBORG 1 200 -26 16
10 HERX Erik LUGI LUND 1 100 -22 26
11 HEDIN Siri LUGI LUND 1 100 -37 12
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exported Round start rank last name first name date of birth gender club country licence

1 KONYA Csenge 2006-06-23 LUGI LUND SWE00006486
2 MOHSIN Yahia 2005-01-21 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00005499
3 MOHSIN Mohammed 2008-02-22 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006114
4 TÖRNQVIST Simon 2007-05-28 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006092
5 SAMUELSON Rebecka 2006-04-12 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006462
6 LINDEQVIST Viktor 2007-07-05 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006677
7 ARDEMALM KJELLGREN Maximilian 2005-09-17 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006432
8 BACKE Isaac 2005-02-12 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006463
9 MÖRNER Esaias 2006-06-08 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006662
10 HERX Erik 2007-05-25 LUGI LUND SWE00006649
11 HEDIN Siri 2006-10-29 LUGI LUND SWE00006452



Split
U11

Classification
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exported Round start rank last name first name date of birth gender club country licence

1 KONYA Csenge 2006-06-23 LUGI LUND SWE00006486
2 MOHSIN Yahia 2005-01-21 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00005499
3 MOHSIN Mohammed 2008-02-22 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006114
4 TÖRNQVIST Simon 2007-05-28 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006092
5 SAMUELSON Rebecka 2006-04-12 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006462
6 LINDEQVIST Viktor 2007-07-05 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006677
7 ARDEMALM KJELLGREN Maximilian 2005-09-17 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006432
8 BACKE Isaac 2005-02-12 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006463
9 MÖRNER Esaias 2006-06-08 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006662
10 HERX Erik 2007-05-25 LUGI LUND SWE00006649
11 HEDIN Siri 2006-10-29 LUGI LUND SWE00006452
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exported Round start rank last name first name date of birth gender club country licence

1 MOHSIN Yahia 2005-01-21 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00005499
2 ARDEMALM KJELLGREN Maximilian 2005-09-17 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006432
3 BACKE Isaac 2005-02-12 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006463
4 MÖRNER Esaias 2006-06-08 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006662
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1 MOHSIN Yahia 2005-01-21 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00005499
2 ARDEMALM KJELLGREN Maximilian 2005-09-17 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006432
3 BACKE Isaac 2005-02-12 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006463
4 MÖRNER Esaias 2006-06-08 ARA HELSINGBORG SWE00006662
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Pool #01
 HORVATH Fanni Rita DKE

1 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG
2 ARDEMALM KJELLGREN Maximilian ARA HELSINGBORG
3 BACKE Isaac ARA HELSINGBORG
4 MÖRNER Esaias ARA HELSINGBORG



Pools
U13 boys
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Pool #01 Referee
HORVATH

Piste

1 2 3 4

4 2 4

V 1 4

V V V

V V 3

ARDEMALM KJELLGREN  Maximilian  1  

MÖRNER  Esaias  2  

MOHSIN  Yahia  3  

BACKE  Isaac  4  

0 0.000 10 15 -5 4

1 0.333 10 14 -4 3

3 1.000 15 6 +9 1

2 0.666 13 13 +0 2
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place status last name first name club pool # Vict./Bouts (‰) index Hits scored

1 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG 1 1000 9 15
2 BACKE Isaac ARA HELSINGBORG 1 666 0 13
3 MÖRNER Esaias ARA HELSINGBORG 1 333 -4 10
4 ARDEMALM KJELLGREN Maximilian ARA HELSINGBORG 1 0 -5 10
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place last name first name club league country

1 MOHSIN Yahia ARA HELSINGBORG SY
2 BACKE Isaac ARA HELSINGBORG SY
3 MÖRNER Esaias ARA HELSINGBORG SY
4 ARDEMALM KJELLGREN Maximilian ARA HELSINGBORG SY


